
General Questions? Contact Agency Support Contacts Email 

Agency Support Team ------------------------ 

Sarah Carpenter 
Cindy Meadows 
Christopher Gregory 
Brandy Gear 
Jaclyn Robertson 
Angelisa Pantoja 
Yvette Perez

sarah_carpenter@jebrown.net  
cindy_meadows@jebrown.net 
christopher_gregory@jebrown.net 
brandy_gear@jebrown.net   
jaclyn_robertson@jebrown.net 
angelisa_pantoja@jebrown.net
yvette_perez@jebrown.net

Admitted Homeowner  
American Modern, CSE(Preferred only), Rivington, 
Tower Hill (Arizona only) 

Michele Zabala (AM, Rivington) 
Cat Conry (all) 
Tammy Pastorino (CSE) 

michele_zabala@jebrown.net 
cat_conry@jebrown.net 
tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net 

Admitted Dwelling Fire/Vacant   
American Modern, CSE (Preferred only) 
Rivington (no vacant) 
Tower Hill (Arizona only) 

Cat Conry (CSE, Rivington, 
Tower) 
Tammy Pastorino (CSE) 
Haleigh Briggs (AM) 
Pam Pearson (AM) 

cat_conry@jebrown.net  
tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net 
haleigh_briggs@jebrown.net 
pam_pearson@jebrown.net 

High Value Homeowner 
Chubb (Admitted) 
Decus, Scottsdale, Bell & Clements (all non-admitted) 

Tammy Pastorino (all) 
Cat Conry (Chubb) 
Michele Zabala (non-admitted) 

tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net 
cat_conry@jebrown.net  
Michele_zabala@jebrown.net 

Non-Admitted Homeowner
AU Gold, KWS, Heritage

Cat Conry (AU Gold/KWS) 
Pam Pearson (AU Gold)  
Michele Zabala (KWS) 

cat_conry@jebrown.net  
pam_pearson@jebrown.net  
michele_zabala@jebrown.net

Non-Admitted Dwelling/Vacant  
AU Gold, KWS(no vacant)  
Heritage(no vacant)

Cat Conry (AU Gold/KWS) 
Pam Pearson (AU Gold) 
Michele Zabala (KWS)  

cat_conry@jebrown.net  
pam_pearson@jebrown.net 
michele_zabala@jebrown.net

COC 
Chubb, AU Gold (non-admitted), 
Scottsdale, Bell & Clements (both non-admitted),  
CSE 

Tammy Pastorino (Chubb, CSE, 
Scottsdale, Bell/Clements) 
Michele Zabala (Rivington,) 
Cat Conry (Chubb, Rivington,  
AU Gold, CSE) 

tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net 
Michele_zabala@jebrown.net 
cat_conry@jebrown.net 

HO4 & HO6 
American Modern (H06), CSE (H04 & H06), KWS (H06), 
Chubb (H06) 

Brandy Gear (AM)  
Tammy Pastorino (CSE, Chubb) 
Cat Conry (KWS, CSE, Chubb) 

brandy_gear@jebrown.net 
tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net 
cat_conry@jebrown.net 

Mobile/Manufactured Home
American Modern, Aegis(DIC),  AU Gold, KWS (both non-
admitted), Tower Hill (Arizona only) 

Brandy Gear (AM, Aegis)  
Cat Conry (AU Gold, KWS, 
Tower) 

brandy_gear@jebrown.net 
 cat_conry@jebrown.net 

Collector Vehicle, Boat/Jet Ski/Yacht, Motorsports 
American Modern 

Christopher Gregory (all) 
Sarah Carpenter (all) 
Sean Kratz (all)

christopher_gregory@jebrown.net  
sarah_carpenter@jebrown.net 
sean_kratz@jebrown.net 

Personal Umbrella & CPL 
USLI, Hudson, RLI(umbrella) 

Tammy Pastorino (Hudson) 
Haleigh Briggs (USLI) 
Sean Kratz  (RLI) 

tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net 
haleigh_briggs@jebrown.net 
sean_kratz@jebrown.net 

 Flood  
Wright Flood/Superior Flood 

Sarah Carpenter (both) 
Cindy Meadows (both) 

sarah_carpenter@jebrown.net 
cindy_meadows@jebrown.net 
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mailto:sean_kratz@jebrown.net
mailto:michele_zabala@jebrown.net
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mailto:pam_pearson@jebrown.net
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Residential Earthquake  
GeoVera 

Sarah Carpenter 
Brandy Gear 
Cindy Meadows 

sarah_carpenter@jebrown.net  
brandy_gear@jebrown.net 
cindy_meadows@jebrown.net 

Commercial Earthquake 
ICAT (Lloyds) 

Pam Pearson 
Tammy Pastorino 

pam_pearson@jebrown.net 
tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net 

Commercial Property/Liability 
Special Event Coverage Excess 
Liability 
Professional Liability 
5+ (ICS) 

Pam Pearson   
Tammy Pastorino  

pam_pearson@jebrown.net   
tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net

Contractors GL 
Benchmark/BIS/Westcap/CFC/Lloyds 

 
Pam Pearson 
Tammy Pastorino 

 pam_pearson@jebrown.net  
tammy_pastorino@jebrown.net 

Product Specialist Sean Kratz sean_kratz@jebrown.net
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